
BRK - Weights Measures Sep 2009

Part No. Description UPC I2 of 5
Case 
Pack L W H Cube Weight

100S BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Ion,177 Strobe 0 29054 50100 4 100 29054 50100 1 3 5.813 in 3.750 in 6.250 in 0.079 ft³ 1.247 lb
2002 BRK,9V,DC,Batt,Ion 0 29054 50700 6 100 29054 50700 3 12 5.563 in 2.688 in 5.625 in 0.049 ft³ 0.736 lb
2002RAC BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Phot 0 29054 19951 5 100 29054 19951 2 12 5.562 in 2.813 in 5.625 in 0.051 ft³ 0.795 lb
3001 BRK,9V,DC,Batt,Dual 0 29054 50800 3 100 29054 50800 0 12 5.563 in 2.688 in 5.625 in 0.049 ft³ 0.736 lb
3002 BRK,9V,DC,Batt,Dual w IR 0 29054 14202 3 100 29054 14202 0 12 5.786 in 5.786 in 9.295 in 0.180 ft³ 0.660 lb
4000LB BRK,9V,DC,Batt,Ion,Lithium 0 29054 50600 9 100 29054 50600 6 12 5.688 in 1.938 in 5.688 in 0.036 ft³ 0.535 lb
4010YR BRK,9V,DC,Ion,Lithium Power Cell 0 29054 13107 2 100 29054 13107 9 6 5.661 in 2.161 in 5.715 in 0.040 ft³ 0.625 lb
4120 BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Ion 0 29054 51206 2 100 29054 51206 9 12 5.536 in 2.096 in 5.715 in 0.038 ft³ 0.490 lb
4120AB BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion-Alkaline 0 29054 51204 8 100 29054 51204 5 12 5.536 in 2.096 in 5.715 in 0.038 ft³ 0.550 lb
4120B BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion 0 29054 51202 4 100 29054 51202 1 12 5.536 in 2.096 in 5.715 in 0.038 ft³ 0.550 lb
4120B-48B BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion,48-Bulk 0 29054 51202 4 300 29054 51202 5 48 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
4120B-48P BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion,48-Pack 0 29054 51202 4 200 29054 51202 8 48 5.536 in 2.096 in 5.715 in 0.038 ft³ 0.550 lb
4120B-GFD BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion Gravity Feed Display 0 29054 51202 4 100 29054 51202 1 18 5.536 in 2.096 in 5.715 in 0.038 ft³ 0.550 lb
4120LB BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion-Lithium 0 29054 51209 3 100 29054 51209 0 12 5.536 in 2.096 in 5.715 in 0.038 ft³ 0.550 lb
4120SAB BRK,120V,AC/DC,Ion,Silence-Alkaline 0 29054 51205 5 100 29054 51205 2 12 5.536 in 2.096 in 5.715 in 0.038 ft³ 0.550 lb
4120SB BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion,Silence 0 29054 51201 7 100 29054 51201 4 12 5.536 in 2.096 in 5.715 in 0.038 ft³ 0.550 lb
4120SB-48B BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion,48-Bulk 0 29054 51201 7 300 29054 51201 8 48 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
4919 BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Ion 0 29054 50940 6 100 29054 50940 3 12 5.375 in 2.042 in 5.250 in 0.033 ft³ 0.500 lb
5919 BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Phot 0 29054 50930 7 100 29054 50930 4 12 5.562 in 2.813 in 5.625 in 0.051 ft³ 0.795 lb
5919TH BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Photo/Heat 0 29054 50931 4 100 29054 50931 1 12 5.452 in 3.390 in 5.530 in 0.059 ft³ 0.939 lb
7010 BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Phot 0 29054 11200 2 100 29054 11200 9 12 5.130 in 2.380 in 5.130 in 0.036 ft³ 0.450 lb
7010B BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Phot 0 29054 11201 9 100 29054 11201 6 12 5.130 in 2.380 in 5.130 in 0.036 ft³ 0.550 lb
7010BSL BRK, 120V,AC/DC,Wire,Photo w 177 Strobe 0 29054 12104 2 300 29054 12104 3 3 5.250 in 4.125 in 5.438 in 0.068 ft³ 0.875 lb
7020B BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Phot w Escape Light 0 29054 00198 6 100 29054 00198 3 12 5.130 in 2.380 in 5.130 in 0.036 ft³ 0.550 lb
83RN BRK,9V,DC,Batt,Ion 0 29054 50400 5 200 29054 50400 9 12 5.688 in 1.688 in 5.688 in 0.032 ft³ 0.406 lb
9120 BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Ion,Silence,Latch 0 29054 51300 7 100 29054 51300 4 12 5.690 in 2.250 in 5.590 in 0.041 ft³ 0.530 lb
91206CP BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Ion, Bulk Contractor Pack 0 29054 12120 2 100 29054 12120 9 6 5.500 in 2.000 in 5.500 in 0.035 ft³ 0.368 lb
9120AB BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion-Alkaline,Silence,Latch 0 29054 51302 1 100 29054 51302 8 12 5.690 in 2.250 in 5.590 in 0.041 ft³ 0.606 lb
9120B BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion,Silence,Latch 0 29054 51301 4 100 29054 51301 1 12 5.690 in 2.250 in 5.590 in 0.041 ft³ 0.606 lb
9120B-48B BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion,Silence,Latch-48 Bulk 0 29054 51301 4 300 29054 51301 5 48 5.690 in 2.250 in 5.590 in 0.041 ft³ 0.606 lb
9120B-48P BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion,Silence,Latch-48 Pack 0 29054 51301 4 200 29054 51301 8 48 5.690 in 2.250 in 5.590 in 0.041 ft³ 0.606 lb
9120B6CP BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion, Bulk Contractor Pack 0 29054 12113 4 100 29054 12113 1 6 5.500 in 2.000 in 5.500 in 0.035 ft³ 0.456 lb
9120B-GFD BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion Gravity Feed Display 0 29054 51301 4 400 29054 51301 2 18 5.690 in 2.250 in 5.590 in 0.041 ft³ 0.606 lb
9120LB BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion-Lithium,Silence,Latch 0 29054 51303 8 100 29054 51303 5 12 5.690 in 2.250 in 5.590 in 0.041 ft³ 0.606 lb
ADF-12 Adapter Plug - Firex 0 29054 00004 0 600 29054 00004 2 72 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
ADK-12 Adapter Plug - Kidde 0 29054 00005 7 600 29054 00005 9 72 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
AF400 Tundra Fire Extinguishing Spray Can 0 29054 00221 1 400 29054 00221 9 4 9.650 in 2.600 in 2.600 in 0.038 ft³ 1.375 lb
AF400-12SD Tundra Fire Extinguishing Spray Shelf Display 0 29054 00221 1 400 29054 00221 9 12 9.650 in 2.600 in 2.600 in 0.038 ft³ 1.375 lb
AF400-18WP Tundra Fire Extinguishing Spray Gravity Feed Display0 29054 00221 1 100 29054 00221 8 18 9.650 in 2.600 in 2.600 in 0.038 ft³ 1.375 lb
AF400-18FD Tundra Fire Extinguishing Spray Floor Display 0 29054 00221 1 200 29054 00221 5 18 9.650 in 2.600 in 2.600 in 0.038 ft³ 1.375 lb
BF5-B BRK,Fire Ext,5BC,Genrl,Bulk,Brkt 0 29054 75480 6 100 29054 75480 3 6 3.875 in 3.125 in 13.250 in 0.093 ft³ 3.140 lb
BF5-M BRK,Fire Ext,5BC,Genrl,Bulk 0 29054 75410 3 100 29054 75410 0 6 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
CO1000R BRK, CO SensorPack Module 0 29054 85371 4 100 29054 85371 1 6 4.063 in 5.625 in 1.000 in 0.013 ft³ 0.212 lb
CO2120PDN BRK,120V,AC,Plug,CO,Digital Disp 0 29054 85623 4 100 29054 85623 1 6 8.625 in 2.438 in 5.625 in 0.068 ft³ 0.569 lb
CO2120PN BRK,120V,AC,Plug,CO,Silence 0 29054 85621 0 100 29054 85621 7 6 8.625 in 2.438 in 5.625 in 0.068 ft³ 0.569 lb
CO250B BRK, DC CO Alarm, Silence 0 29054 00392 8 600 29054 00392 0 6 4.380 in 4.380 in 1.750 in 0.019 ft³ 0.320 lb
CO3000BN BRK,120V,DC,Batt,CO, Silence 0 29054 85613 5 100 29054 85613 2 6 8.661 in 2.161 in 5.661 in 0.061 ft³ 1.000 lb
CO400B FA,  2AA Battery CO Alarm 0 29054 00074 3 600 29054 00074 5 6 5.400 in 1.600 in 3.400 in 0.017 ft³ 0.430 lb

Individual Unit
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BRK - Weights Measures Sep 2009

Part No. Description
100S BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Ion,177 Strobe
2002 BRK,9V,DC,Batt,Ion
2002RAC BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Phot
3001 BRK,9V,DC,Batt,Dual
3002 BRK,9V,DC,Batt,Dual w IR
4000LB BRK,9V,DC,Batt,Ion,Lithium
4010YR BRK,9V,DC,Ion,Lithium Power Cell
4120 BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Ion
4120AB BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion-Alkaline
4120B BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion
4120B-48B BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion,48-Bulk
4120B-48P BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion,48-Pack
4120B-GFD BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion Gravity Feed Display
4120LB BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion-Lithium
4120SAB BRK,120V,AC/DC,Ion,Silence-Alkaline
4120SB BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion,Silence
4120SB-48B BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion,48-Bulk
4919 BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Ion
5919 BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Phot
5919TH BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Photo/Heat
7010 BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Phot
7010B BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Phot
7010BSL BRK, 120V,AC/DC,Wire,Photo w 177 Strobe
7020B BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Phot w Escape Light
83RN BRK,9V,DC,Batt,Ion
9120 BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Ion,Silence,Latch
91206CP BRK,120V,AC,Wire,Ion, Bulk Contractor Pack
9120AB BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion-Alkaline,Silence,Latch
9120B BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion,Silence,Latch
9120B-48B BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion,Silence,Latch-48 Bulk
9120B-48P BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion,Silence,Latch-48 Pack
9120B6CP BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion, Bulk Contractor Pack
9120B-GFD BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion Gravity Feed Display
9120LB BRK,120V,AC/DC,Wire,Ion-Lithium,Silence,Latch
ADF-12 Adapter Plug - Firex
ADK-12 Adapter Plug - Kidde
AF400 Tundra Fire Extinguishing Spray Can
AF400-12SD Tundra Fire Extinguishing Spray Shelf Display
AF400-18WP Tundra Fire Extinguishing Spray Gravity Feed Display
AF400-18FD Tundra Fire Extinguishing Spray Floor Display
BF5-B BRK,Fire Ext,5BC,Genrl,Bulk,Brkt
BF5-M BRK,Fire Ext,5BC,Genrl,Bulk
CO1000R BRK, CO SensorPack Module
CO2120PDN BRK,120V,AC,Plug,CO,Digital Disp
CO2120PN BRK,120V,AC,Plug,CO,Silence
CO250B BRK, DC CO Alarm, Silence
CO3000BN BRK,120V,DC,Batt,CO, Silence
CO400B FA,  2AA Battery CO Alarm

L W H Cube Weight
Cases/ 
Layer

No. of 
Layers

Cases/ 
Pallet

Units/ 
Pallet Cube Weight

12.125 in 6.375 in 7.125 in 0.319 ft³ 3.740 lb 21 6 126 378 46.994 ft³ 536.240 lb
17.000 in 12.250 in 6.313 in 0.761 ft³ 8.826 lb 9 7 63 756 58.472 ft³ 621.038 lb
17.500 in 11.500 in 6.313 in 0.735 ft³ 9.534 lb 9 7 63 756 54.152 ft³ 665.642 lb
17.000 in 12.250 in 6.313 in 0.761 ft³ 8.826 lb 9 7 63 756 58.472 ft³ 621.038 lb
17.688 in 6.250 in 12.250 in 0.784 ft³ 8.550 lb 16 3 48 576 43.380 ft³ 475.400 lb
12.375 in 6.125 in 12.250 in 0.537 ft³ 6.420 lb 24 3 72 864 44.629 ft³ 527.240 lb
13.438 in 6.063 in 6.375 in 0.301 ft³ 4.125 lb 21 7 147 882 51.160 ft³ 671.375 lb
13.125 in 5.813 in 12.125 in 0.535 ft³ 8.520 lb 25 3 75 900 47.328 ft³ 704.000 lb
13.125 in 5.813 in 12.125 in 0.535 ft³ 8.520 lb 25 3 75 900 47.328 ft³ 704.000 lb
13.125 in 5.813 in 12.125 in 0.535 ft³ 8.520 lb 25 3 75 900 47.328 ft³ 704.000 lb
21.625 in 10.625 in 11.375 in 1.512 ft³ 24.747 lb 6 4 24 1,152 44.240 ft³ 658.928 lb
22.500 in 12.938 in 12.063 in 2.032 ft³ 27.398 lb 6 4 24 1,152 53.822 ft³ 722.552 lb
12.500 in 7.000 in 23.500 in 1.190 ft³ 12.760 lb 21 2 42 756 55.740 ft³ 600.920 lb
13.125 in 5.813 in 12.125 in 0.535 ft³ 8.520 lb 25 3 75 900 47.328 ft³ 704.000 lb
13.125 in 5.813 in 12.125 in 0.535 ft³ 8.520 lb 25 3 75 900 47.328 ft³ 704.000 lb
13.125 in 5.813 in 12.125 in 0.535 ft³ 8.520 lb 25 3 75 900 47.328 ft³ 704.000 lb
21.625 in 10.625 in 11.375 in 1.512 ft³ 24.747 lb 6 4 24 1,152 44.240 ft³ 658.928 lb
12.500 in 5.625 in 11.000 in 0.448 ft³ 6.000 lb 26 4 104 1,248 53.577 ft³ 689.000 lb
17.500 in 11.500 in 6.313 in 0.735 ft³ 9.534 lb 9 7 63 756 54.152 ft³ 665.642 lb
18.313 in 8.188 in 13.500 in 1.171 ft³ 11.265 lb 12 3 36 432 48.835 ft³ 470.540 lb
10.750 in 7.880 in 11.060 in 0.542 ft³ 5.875 lb 22 4 88 1,056 54.040 ft³ 582.000 lb
10.750 in 7.880 in 11.060 in 0.542 ft³ 7.075 lb 22 4 88 1,056 54.040 ft³ 687.600 lb
12.625 in 5.813 in 5.938 in 0.252 ft³ 2.963 lb 24 7 168 504 47.457 ft³ 562.784 lb
10.750 in 7.880 in 11.060 in 0.542 ft³ 7.075 lb 22 4 88 1,056 54.040 ft³ 687.600 lb
10.938 in 6.000 in 11.938 in 0.453 ft³ 4.872 lb 28 3 84 1,008 46.979 ft³ 474.248 lb
14.430 in 6.190 in 12.630 in 0.653 ft³ 7.000 lb 19 3 57 684 42.200 ft³ 464.000 lb
12.500 in 5.940 in 5.880 in 0.253 ft³ 2.800 lb 24 8 192 1,152 58.680 ft³ 602.600 lb
14.430 in 6.190 in 12.630 in 0.653 ft³ 7.878 lb 19 3 57 684 42.200 ft³ 514.046 lb
14.430 in 6.190 in 12.630 in 0.653 ft³ 7.878 lb 19 3 57 684 42.200 ft³ 514.046 lb
25.440 in 11.630 in 13.750 in 2.354 ft³ 27.000 lb 6 3 18 864 52.340 ft³ 551.000 lb
28.370 in 11.870 in 12.150 in 2.368 ft³ 32.000 lb 4 4 16 768 59.710 ft³ 577.000 lb
12.500 in 5.940 in 5.880 in 0.253 ft³ 3.400 lb 24 8 192 1,152 58.680 ft³ 717.800 lb
12.500 in 7.000 in 23.500 in 1.190 ft³ 12.689 lb 21 2 42 756 55.740 ft³ 597.938 lb
14.430 in 6.190 in 12.630 in 0.653 ft³ 7.900 lb 19 3 57 684 42.200 ft³ 515.300 lb
7.000 in 6.500 in 10.500 in 0.276 ft³ 1.880 lb 42 4 168 1,008 53.310 ft³ 380.840 lb
7.000 in 6.500 in 10.500 in 0.276 ft³ 1.900 lb 42 4 168 1,008 53.310 ft³ 384.200 lb

10.500 in 5.650 in 5.650 in 0.194 ft³ 6.000 lb 42 4 168 672 42.550 ft³ 1073.000 lb
14.250 in 12.625 in 11.250 in 1.171 ft³ 19.000 lb 9 4 36 432 46.851 ft³ 749.000 lb
25.000 in 6.625 in 11.625 in 1.114 ft³ 25.000 lb 10 4 40 720 57.670 ft³ 1065.000 lb
44.000 in 14.000 in 11.625 in 4.144 ft³ 27.000 lb 10 4 40 720 57.670 ft³ 1145.000 lb
10.188 in 8.313 in 14.125 in 0.692 ft³ 18.841 lb 19 3 57 342 44.765 ft³ 1138.937 lb
12.125 in 7.375 in 7.375 in 0.382 ft³ 18.841 lb 20 6 120 720 52.071 ft³ 2325.920 lb
6.313 in 4.375 in 6.250 in 0.100 ft³ 1.270 lb 69 7 483 2,898 55.621 ft³ 678.410 lb

15.625 in 9.000 in 6.313 in 0.514 ft³ 3.411 lb 13 7 91 546 54.251 ft³ 375.401 lb
15.625 in 9.000 in 6.313 in 0.514 ft³ 3.411 lb 13 7 91 546 54.251 ft³ 375.401 lb
9.200 in 5.500 in 5.100 in 0.149 ft³ 3.200 lb 36 9 324 1,944 55.000 ft³ 1101.800 lb

13.688 in 9.000 in 6.313 in 0.450 ft³ 6.370 lb 14 7 98 588 52.647 ft³ 689.260 lb
7.400 in 5.400 in 6.100 in 0.141 ft³ 2.920 lb 45 6 270 1,620 49.640 ft³ 853.400 lb

Pallet InfoMaster Carton
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